SRP200 Stock SRP200 Price SRP200 Electronics SRP200 Components
SRP200 Inventory SRP200 Digikey Supplier SRP200 Order SRP200 Online
Inquiry SRP200 SRP200 Image SRP200 Picture SRP200 PDF
SRP200 Datasheet Download SRP200 Datasheet Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
SRP200
Part Number SRP200
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description POLYSWITCH STRAP 2.00A HOLD

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Max 30V Type Polymeric
Time to Trip 4s Thickness (Max) 0.043" (1.10mm)
Size / Dimension 0.880" L x 0.417" W (22.35mm x 10.60mm) Series PolySwitch®, SRP
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) 100 mOhm Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 30 mOhm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) - Ratings -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Strap
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type User Defined
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Current - Trip (It) 4.4A Current - Max 100A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 2A Approvals CSA, TUV, UL
SRP200 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SRP200 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SRP200 Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ SRP200 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SRP200
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SRP1770TA-390M FIXED IND 39UH 9.2A 48 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP1770TA-6R8M FIXED IND 6.8UH 19A 9.2 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 1695 pcs
SRP2010-R33M FIXED IND 330NH 3.8A 29 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP200F POLYSWITCH STRAP 2.00A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 1 pcs
SRP2313AA-230M IND,23.5X22X12.6MM,23UH20%,18A,S Bourns, Inc. 171 pcs
SRP1770TA-470M FIXED IND 47UH 8.7A 55 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 1119 pcs
SRP2010-R68M FIXED IND 680NH 3.1A 49 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP2010-R24M FIXED IND 240NH 4.5A 21 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP2010-2R2M FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.7A 150 MOHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP2313AA-100M IND,23.5X22X12.6MM,10UH20%,30A,S Bourns, Inc. 48 pcs
SRP1770TA-4R7M FIXED IND 4.7UH 25A 5.5 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 1049 pcs
SRP1770TA-5R6M FIXED IND 5.6UH 21A 7.05 MOHM Bourns Inc. 431 pcs
SRP1770TA-8R2M FIXED IND 8.2UH 18A 10.8 MOHM Bourns Inc. 557 pcs
SRP2010-1R0M FIXED IND 1UH 2.6A 69 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP1770TA-560M FIXED IND 56UH 7.8A 62 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP1770TA-680M FIXED IND 68UH 7A 80 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP2010-1R5M FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.9A 137 MOHM Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP1770TA-330M FIXED IND 33UH 10.7A 44 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 224 pcs
SRP2010-R47M FIXED IND 470NH 3.3A 40 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
SRP1770TA-3R3M FIXED IND 3.3UH 28A 3.9 MOHM SMD Bourns Inc. 1147 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SRP200 Details PDF